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EARLY CHILDHOOD

K-3 SELF CONTAINED

K-5 SELF CONTAINED

1-6

NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST (Final)
December 1, 2023

MATH-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
SCIENCE-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
READING-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
LANGUAGE ARTS-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
SOCIAL STUDIES-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
ART-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
VOCAL MUSIC-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
PHYSICAL EDUCATION-ISBE & NCLB HIGHLY QUALIFIED
LEARNING BEHAVIOR SPECIALIST I

SPEECH AND LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY

COUNSELOR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SOCIAL WORKER

PSYCHOLOGIST

19

ESL

20

21



EARLY CHILDHOOD
Non-Tenured Seniority List
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY
o5 BB
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
01
01
01

YRS IN 108
0 S
02

02

02

01

01

01

01

00

00

00

SALARY LANE HRS BEYOND
. B o _ _ 6
B 4
B 4
B 3
M+15 17
M 3
B 9
B 0
M+0 0
B+0 0
B 0

LNAME
ULRICH

ELLIS

NELSON
BAHNFLETH
SMITH
ALBRIGHT
CANTRELL
KAISER
SCHOETTMER
WEEDON
MORGAN

FNAME
JOE-L-LE. |
STACEY
BROOKE
TAYLOR
CRYSTA
EMILY
KATE
KAITLYN
KATHERINE
KATIE
KAYLEIGH

Page1of1



K-3
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY ~ YRSIN108  SALARYLANE HRS BEYOND
L s
04 03 M 0
03 10 M 14
03 03 M 12
03 02 M+30 31
03 02 M+30 30
03 02 M+15 16
03 02 M 4
03 02 M 2
03 02 M 1
03 02 M 0
03 02 M 0
03 02 B+15 18
03 02 B 6
03 02 B 6
03 02 B 3
03 02 B 2
02 16 M 0
02 07 B+30 54
02 01 M+30 30
02 01 M 0
02 01 B 9
02 01 B 2
02 01 B 0
02 01 B 0
01 | 11 M+30 30
01 11 M+30 0
01 00 M+30 30

LNAME
MARVIN
LAWSON
CRAWFORD
VOGEL
SCHINDLER
STARMAN
ALES
ROBOSKY
HUBNER
GIANESSI
BENSON-O'CONNOR
WILLIAMS
COLE
HEINZ
JACKSON
OOTEN
WARNING
LINK
SAUDER
ROBERTSON
URBAN
STRUBHAR
MUEHLICH
DAVISON
THALLER
BURKE
JOHNSON
TETTER

FNAME
CALENE )
SARAH
SHANNON
ELIZABETH
CAROLINE
STACY
JEFFREY
CANDY
AMY
JULIE
CAROL
MELISSA
DAWN
ANDREA
ANDREA
KAYLA
JULIE
KELLY
JoDY
TODD
ELIZABETH
AMY
NATALIE
BRITT
AMY
CAROL
ERIN
ASHLEY

Page 10f2



SENIORITY
01
01

01

01

01

YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND
00 Mi.-Ob | 3.
00 M 2
00 M 1
00 M 0
00 B+0 0

LNAME
LARSON |
DICKERSON
FULTON
FANCHER
HLUCHAN

FNAME
KAYLA
EMILY
LAUREN
KYRA
REGINA

Page 2 of 2



K-5

NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY
o o
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01

YRS IN 108
‘22 .
03
10
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
16
07
01
01
01
01
01
01
11
11
00
00

SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND

M+i5
M
M
M
M+30
M+30
M+15

= 2 2 2 =

B+15

B+30
M+30

M+30
M+30
M+30
M+0

24

0
14
12
31
30
16

18

w o o

54
30

30

30

LNAME
MARVIIN.
LAWSON
CRAWFORD
VOGEL
SCHINDLER
STARMAN
ALES
ROBOSKY
HUBNER

GIANESSI

BENSON-O'CONNOR

WILLIAMS
COLE
HEINZ
JACKSON
OOTEN
WARNING
LINK
SAUDER
ROBERTSON
URBAN
STRUBHAR
MUEHLICH
DAVISON
THALLER
BURKE
JOHNSON
TETTER
LARSON

FNAME

CALENE |
SARAH
SHANNON
ELIZABETH
CAROLINE
STACY
JEFFREY
CANDY
AMY
JULIE
CAROL
MELISSA
DAWN
ANDREA
ANDREA
KAYLA
JULIE
KELLY
JOoDY
TODD
ELIZABETH
AMY
NATALIE
BRITT
AMY
CAROL
ERIN
ASHLEY
KAYLA

Page 10f2



SENIORITY
01
01
01
01

YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND
00 M | | | 2
00 M 1
00 M 0
00 B+0 0

LNAME
DICKERSON
FULTON
FANCHER
HLUCHAN

FNAME
EMILY
LAUREN
KYRA
REGINA

Page 2 of 2



1-6 NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRSIN 108 SALARY LANE

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01

Friday, October 27, 2023

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
00

B+30
B+30
B

mgmmm

T 2T 9w o w

B+0
B+0

HRSBEYOND  LNAME
37 DRALLE
30 ROGERS
6 HYATT
6 ULRICH
6 WYANT
5 AUTREY
3 ULLRICH
3 ALBRIGHT
7 KERR
6 TASSART
4 PECK
3 BARRINGTON
3 TAYLOR
0 MUNKHONDYA
0 SCHOETTMER
1 VAN HEEMST
0 WEEDON

ENAME
COURTNEY
MEGAN
AUTUMN
JOELLE
HELENA
AMBER
BRENNA
EMILY
ELIZABETH
JESSIE-RAE
JULIE
MARISSA
HEATHER
NANCY
KATHERINE
ELLEN
KATIE

Page1of1



MATH
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST

FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND
02 01 M+30 30
02 01 M 0
02 01 B 0
01 00 M 2
01 00 M 0
01 00 B 0

LNAME
HUBN'ER“
ROBERTSON
WALRAVEN
GUENGERICH
DICKERSON
FANCHER
JAMES

FNAME
.A‘MYV -
TODD
JEFF
CAYCE
EMILY
KYRA
ALLYSON

Page 1 of 1



SCIENCE -8-
NON-TENURED SENIORITY List
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY ~ YRSIN108  SALARYLANE HRSBEYOND LNAME FNAME
0a 2 M b iawson -  SARAH
03 02 M 4 ROBOSKY CANDY
03 02 M 0 BENSON-O'CONNOR CAROL
02 01 M 0 WALRAVEN JEFF
02 01 B+30 33 ANDERSON DAVID
02 01 B 0 THALLER AMY
01 11 M+30 0 JOHNSON ERIN
01 00 M+30 30 TETTER ASHLEY
01 00 M 0 FANCHER KYRA

Page 1of1



READING

NON-TENURED

SENIORITY
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND

03 10 M 14
03 02 M 4
03 02 M 0
03 02 B 6
03 02 B 3
02 01 B 4
02 01 B 3
02 01 B 2
01 00 M 1
01 00 B 0

LNAME
CRAWFORD
ROBOSKY
WILLIAMS
ULRICH
ULLRICH
PECK
BARRINGTON
MUEHLICH
FULTON

MORGAN

FNAME
SHANNON
CANDY
MELISSA
JOELLE
BRENNA
JULIE
MARISSA
NATALIE
LAUREN
KAYLEIGH

Page 1of1



LANGUAGE ARTS
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

YRS IN 108

22
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
16
01
01
01
01
11
11
00
00
00
00
00
00

SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND

M+15 24

M 0
M 12
M+30 ' 31
M+30 30
M 4
M 1
M 0
M 0
B 2
M 0
M+30 30
B 0
B 0
B 0
M+30 30
M+30 0
M+30 30
M 2
M 1
M 0
B 0
B 0

LNAME
MAR‘VIN‘
LAWSON
VOGEL
SCHINDLER
STARMAN
ROBOSKY
FINNEY
BENSON-O'CONNOR
WILLIAMS
WARNING
LINK
ROBERTSON
DAVISON
GUENGERICH
THALLER
BURKE
JOHNSON
TETTER
DICKERSON
FULTON
RICKENBERG
HLUCHAN
JAMES

« 1=

FNAME
CALENE
SARAH
ELIZABETH
CAROLINE
STACY
CANDY
STACY
CAROL
MELISSA
JULIE
KELLY
TODD
BRITT
CAYCE
AMY
CAROL
ERIN
ASHLEY
EMILY
LAUREN
AMANDA
REGINA
ALLYSON

Page 10f1



SOCIAL STUDIES
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND
04 - 22 | M+15 | “ ” 24
04 03 M+30 30
04 03 M 0
03 03 M 12
03 | 02 M+30 31
03 02 M+30 30
03 02 M 4
03 02 M 1
03 02 M 0
03 02 M 0
03 02 B 3
03 02 B 2
02 16 M 0
02 01 M+30 30
02 01 B 0
02 01 B 0
01 11 M+30 30
01 00 M+30 30
01 00 M 2
01 00 M 1

LNAME
.M.A-I%V|N
SMITH
LAWSON
VOGEL
SCHINDLER
STARMAN
ROBOSKY
FINNEY
BENSON-O'CONNOR
WILLIAMS
OOTEN
WARNING
LINK
ROBERTSON
DAVISON
THALLER
BURKE
TETTER
DICKERSON
FULTON

-11-

FNAME

CALENE

JESSICA
SARAH
ELIZABETH
CAROLINE
STACY
CANDY
STACY
CAROL
MELISSA
KAYLA
JULIE
KELLY
TODD
BRITT
AMY
CAROL
ASHLEY
EMILY

LAUREN

Page 10of1



ART
NON-TENURED SENIORITY
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE HRS BEYOND LNAME

03 02 M 2 SMITH

03 02 B 3 BRESNAHAN

FNAME

BETSY

LAUREN

Page 1 of 1

-12-



VOCAL MUSIC

NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE HRS BEYOND LNAME

03 02 M 5 WILCOXEN

03 02 B 3 FARWELL

FNAME
LAUREN

COURTNEY

Page 10f1

-13-



INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC -14-
Non-Tenured Seniority List
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE HRS BEYOND LNAME FNAME
o3 A 02 B et i e o Ce . : WERNEﬁ : S . LAURIE.,_. .
02 01 B 0 KELLY ELIZABETH
02 01 B 0 ORTEGA ROSE

Page 1of1



PHYSICAL EDUCATION -15-
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST

FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023
SENIORITY  YRSIN108  SALARYLANE HRSBEYOND LNAME FNAME
T T e
02 01 B 2 MOFFITT WESLEY
01 00 B 0 RILEY | JAYZA

Page 1of1



LBSI

NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01

YRS IN 108

05
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
11
04
00
00
00
00

SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND
e -
M+30 30
M+30 36
M+15 16
M 4
M 1
B+15 18
B A 6
B 1
M 3
B 9
B 7
B 3
B 0
M+30 30
M+30 31
M+30 30
M 0
M 0
B+15 19

LNAME
SCHUNK
SMITH
SCHIMMELPFENNIG
ALES
ROBOSKY
NIGHTINGALE
COLE
ULRICH
ELLENBURG
HILL
STRUBHAR
KERR
TAYLOR
MUTH
BURKE
DOUGHERTY
TETTER
CHEN
RICKENBERG
MADERO

-16-

FNAME

CORI
JESSICA
STEPHANIE
JEFFREY
CANDY
TRACY
DAWN
JOELLE
ALEXANDRIA
TOLEIA
AMY
ELIZABETH
HEATHER
CAMI
CAROL
KATIE
ASHLEY
ANDY
AMANDA
DANIELLE

Page 1of1



SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE HRS BEYOND LNAME

- 04 03 M 2 HUNSLEY

02 01 M+30 30 HAGEDORN
02 01 M 0 GRAFELMAN
01 00 M+15 18 STAGGS

FNAME

CAMILLIA
CHERYL
TORY

NIA

Page 10f1

-17-



COUNSELOR
Non-Tenured Seniority List
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE HRS BEYOND
03 02 M 6
02 01 M 3
01 00 M 0
01 00 M 0

LNAME
VANCURA
CONWAY
KELLY
MCCORMICK

-18-

FNAME
KIRSTEN
BREANNE
BRITTANY
SHAYLA

Page 1 of 1



SOCIAL WORKER
NON-TENURED SENIORITY LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023
SENIORITY ~ YRSIN108  SALARYLANE HRSBEYOND LNAME
T T

02 01 M LANE

FNAME

KARLY

CARA

Page 1of1

-19-



PSYCHOLOGIST

NON-TENURED PSYCHOLOGIST LIST
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

SENIORITY YRS IN 108 SALARY LANE  HRS BEYOND LNAME

02 01 M+30 GLOSSOP

FNAME
VALERIE

Page 1of1

-20-



-21-

ESL NON-TENURED
FINAL-DECEMBER 1, 2023

Seniority Yearsin 108 Salary Lane Hours Beyond LName FName
- 02 07 B+30 54 Sauder Jody
02 01 M 03 Albright Emily
02 01 B+30 33 Anderson David
01 00 M+30 30 Tetter Ashley
01 00 M 01 Fulton Lauren

01 00 B 00 Weedon Katie



